
Savignano 01 05 22 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 27 MANFREDOTTI P.14:23.759
Tempo gara

1 1:32.240 16:29:15.871

2 1:35.614 16:30:51.485

3 1:35.816 16:32:27.301

4 1:35.317 16:34:02.618

5 1:37.248 16:35:39.866

6 1:37.106 16:37:16.972

7 1:38.002 16:38:54.974

8 1:36.424 16:40:31.398

9 1:35.992 16:42:07.390

 Po. 2 - # 192 PALLADINO A. + 04.789
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.461 16:29:15.092

2 1:45.752 16:31:00.844

3 1:35.302 16:32:36.146

4 1:34.901 16:34:11.047

5 1:38.750 16:35:49.797

6 1:35.587 16:37:25.384

7 1:35.335 16:39:00.719

8 1:34.682 16:40:35.401

9 1:36.778 16:42:12.179

 Po. 3 - # 15 MAZZUCCHELLI P.+ 44.997
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.722 16:29:23.353

2 1:38.682 16:31:02.035

3 1:36.822 16:32:38.857

4 1:34.673 16:34:13.530

5 1:37.757 16:35:51.287

6 1:35.444 16:37:26.731

7 1:35.544 16:39:02.275

8 1:38.080 16:40:40.355

9 2:12.032 16:42:52.387

 Po. 4 - # 35 PAPA L. + 49.496
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.799 16:29:26.430

2 1:36.951 16:31:03.381

3 1:36.159 16:32:39.540

4 1:34.750 16:34:14.290

5 1:37.906 16:35:52.196

6 1:35.163 16:37:27.359

7 1:34.049 16:39:01.408

8 1:32.132 16:40:33.540

9 2:23.346 16:42:56.886

 Po. 5 - # 311 PIRONE A. + 55.844
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.729 16:29:24.360

2 1:43.055 16:31:07.415

3 1:39.132 16:32:46.547

4 1:40.504 16:34:27.051

5 1:41.385 16:36:08.436

6 1:42.181 16:37:50.617

7 1:42.350 16:39:32.967

8 1:44.815 16:41:17.782

9 1:45.452 16:43:03.234

 Po. 6 - # 9 RIVA N. + 1:05.221
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.143 16:29:25.774

2 1:43.191 16:31:08.965

3 1:42.044 16:32:51.009

4 1:41.024 16:34:32.033

5 1:41.565 16:36:13.598

6 1:43.552 16:37:57.150

7 1:43.949 16:39:41.099

8 1:46.736 16:41:27.835

9 1:44.776 16:43:12.611

 Po. 7 - # 101 CASAMENTI A. + 1:12.884
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.143 16:29:32.774

2 1:42.016 16:31:14.790

3 1:41.299 16:32:56.089

4 1:39.610 16:34:35.699

5 1:41.827 16:36:17.526

6 1:42.849 16:38:00.375

7 1:47.616 16:39:47.991

8 1:46.177 16:41:34.168

9 1:46.106 16:43:20.274

 Po. 8 - # 8 MAZZONI L. + 1:20.702
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.659 16:29:34.290

2 1:43.119 16:31:17.409

3 1:43.195 16:33:00.604

4 1:42.106 16:34:42.710

5 1:48.216 16:36:30.926

6 1:45.358 16:38:16.284

7 1:45.782 16:40:02.066

8 1:43.582 16:41:45.648

9 1:42.444 16:43:28.092

 Po. 9 - # 270 PANCHETTI D. + 1:45.825
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.056 16:29:34.687

2 1:44.865 16:31:19.552

3 1:45.162 16:33:04.714

4 1:46.478 16:34:51.192

5 1:47.153 16:36:38.345

6 1:50.668 16:38:29.013

7 1:46.907 16:40:15.920

8 1:48.358 16:42:04.278

9 1:48.937 16:43:53.215

 Po. 10 - # 512 RANIERI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.900 16:29:22.531

2 2:16.879 16:31:39.410

3 1:48.196 16:33:27.606

4 1:43.013 16:35:10.619

5 1:43.694 16:36:54.313

6 1:47.326 16:38:41.639

7 1:45.926 16:40:27.565

8 1:47.242 16:42:14.807

 Po. 11 - # 28 ROSSI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.880 16:29:41.511

2 1:54.383 16:31:35.894

3 1:50.479 16:33:26.373

4 1:49.745 16:35:16.118

5 1:51.480 16:37:07.598

6 1:52.496 16:39:00.094

7 1:52.040 16:40:52.134

8 1:52.301 16:42:44.435

 Po. 12 - # 309 CORRADO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.303 16:29:47.934

2 2:01.511 16:31:49.445

3 2:01.209 16:33:50.654

4 2:02.857 16:35:53.511

5 2:01.254 16:37:54.765

6 2:00.687 16:39:55.452

7 1:59.739 16:41:55.191

8 1:58.820 16:43:54.011

 Po. 13 - # 135 GUALTIERI T. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.889 16:29:59.520

2 1:54.496 16:31:54.016

3 1:54.653 16:33:48.669

4 2:45.706 16:36:34.375

5 1:58.152 16:38:32.527

6 1:58.402 16:40:30.929

7 1:57.515 16:42:28.444

 Po. 14 - # 55 TURRINI E. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.494 16:29:19.125

2 1:36.593 16:30:55.718

3 1:35.988 16:32:31.706

4 1:36.523 16:34:08.229

5 1:47.999 16:35:56.228

6 3:57.337 16:39:53.565

Fastest lap: 1:32.132 
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